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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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PCB Connector — Plug, Front screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug
5.00
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
5.00*P
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Single level
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Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

MBZEM 0500MQ at DC 500V
BREAR COPPER ALLOY
BISREEE Tin PLATED

ox} DX}
H o

X}

8
8
f

 (IT/2)(V)
111/2)(V)
E B (II1/3)(V)
AEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
AP EEE R (1I1/2)(KV)
RAE P EERE (I/3)(KV)
R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)

EEEREEHETE (mm?)
=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)
ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIHT (Mm?)
ZMERREEEE  FAERBRBEIE T (Mm?)
EEHRHEEEN _REAEESREHEE (mm?)
1 EREHEEN _REAZHEREHETE (mm?)
BEANARHEEN _REUER - &/NERRIE T (Mm?)
EAARHEEN _REUER  RAERRIE T (mMm?)

BEAEHEEHEEN _REMER &/ ERERFERBZIR
F (mm?2)

BEEHEEHEEN _REMER  SAERENRTFELEZR
F (mm?2)

IR AR

—F B TS JE_XJJE_)(mm)
1R 44 TR

EAEHAE (N.m)

HZRERE (mm)

o,

S
=i

_ = =
>
N—

X}

s B

Daig n)h} o

o,

X}
SRS Fﬂ FI} Fﬂ al Al

ps)

g
>|_

m
N

M

i

I]]H

]

Jmﬂ

JmH

I]]H

i N 1 A R T I
{

il

EREIE-UL

600
18
600
320
250

0.2

0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
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0.5
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M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.5
9~10
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

300
15

300
10
24
12
24
12

YES
120

24~12
300
15
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24~12
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15
24~12
300
10

0.2~4(sol)/0.2~2.5(str)
600
18
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